TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FABXL                                                      TDS77
F
A
B
X
L
 4

g
 a
n
d
 u
s
e
r in
fo
rm
a
tio
n
.
Part No. Description Weight
 FABXL-30C 30 m/ 100 ft galvanised wire fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 12kg/26.5lb
 FABXLA-30C 30 m/ 100 ft galvanised wire fall arrest block steel hook (ANSI) 12kg/26.5lb
 FABXL-40C 40 m/ 130 ft galvanised wire fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 12.9kg/28.4lb
 FABXLA-40C 40 m/ 130 ft galvanised wire fall arrest block steel hook(ANSI) 12.9kg/28.4lb
 FABXL-30CS 30 m/ 100 ft stainless steel wire fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 12.3kg/27lb
 FABXLA-30CS 30 m/ 100 ft stainless steel wire fall arrest block steel hook (ANSI) 12.3kg/27lb
 FABXL-35CS 35 m/ 115 ft stainless steel wire fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 12.8kg/28lb
 FABXLA-35CS 35 m/ 115 ft stainless steel wire fall arrest block steel hook (ANSI) 12.8kg/28lb
 FABXL-30F 30 m/ 100 ft rope fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 10.4kg/23lb
 FABXLA-30F 30 m/ 100 ft rope fall arrest block steel hook (ANSI) 10.4kg/23lb
 FABXL-40F 40 m/130 ft rope fall arrest block alloy hook (EN) 10.5kg/23.1lb
 FABXLA-40F 40 m/130 ft rope fall arrest block steel hook (ANSI) 10.5kg/23.1lb
Tactile Rubber Grip
Designed for comfort and aesthetics
Carry Handle Connectors
To enable ease of carrying